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9/15/2022
ke | 9/15/2022
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5™ | 9/15/2022

ke | 9/15/2022

s | 9/15/2022

Week 2
9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

Week 3
9/29/2022

9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022

Week 4
10/06/2022

10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022

Week 5
10/13/2022

10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022

Week 6
10/20/2022

10/20/2022
10/20/2022

DEPOT 1 vs Double G BullShooter at DEPOT
Shameless Vs Cochrans Pub at DEPOT
The Cobbs vs Wantashot at DEPOT
GVH vs Sugar Daddys at Genoa Vets Home
3s Company vs Head On A Swivel at THREES COMPANY
3s Company vs Double G BullShooter at THREES COMPANY
Head On A Swivel Vs GVH at DEPOT
Sugar Daddys VS The Cobbs at DEPOT
Wantashot vs Shameless at DEPOT
Cochrans Pub vs DEPOT 1 at Cochrans Pub
Double G BullShooter Vs Cochrans Pub at Double G
DEPOT 1 vs Wantashot at DEPOT
Shameless vs Sugar Daddys at DEPOT
The Cobbs vs Head On A Swivel atDEPOT
GVH vs 3s Company at Genoa Vets Home
GVH vS Double G BullShooter at Genoa Vets Home
3s Company VS The Cobbs at THREES COMPANY
Head On A Swivel Vs Shameless at DEPOT
Sugar Daddys vs DEPOT 1 at DEPOT
Wantashot vs Cochrans Pub at DEPOT
Double G BullShooter Vs Wantashot at Double G
Cochrans Pub vs Sugar Daddys at Cochrans Pub
DEPOT 1 vs Head On A Swivel atDEPOT
Shameless vs 3s Company at DEPOT
The Cobbs vs GVH at DEPOT
The Cobbs vs Double G BullShooter at DEPOT

GVH

VS

Shameless

at Genoa Vets Home



10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022

Week 7
10/27/2022

10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022

Week 8
11/03/2022

11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022

Week 9
11/10/2022

11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022

Week 10
11/17/2022

11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022

11/17/2022

Week 11
12/01/2022

12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022

Week 12
12/08/2022

12/08/2022
12/08/2022

3s Company Vs
Head On A Swivel Vs
Sugar Daddys \&

Double G BullShooter
Wantashot

Cochrans Pub

DEPOT 1

Shameless

Shameless VS
The Cobbs Vs
GVH VS
3s Company Vs

Head On A Swivel

Double G BullShooter
Sugar Daddys
Wantashot

Cochrans Pub

DEPOT 1

Double G BullShooter
Cochrans Pub
Wantashot

Sugar Daddys

Head On A Swivel

Double G BullShooter
GVH

The Cobbs
Shameless

DEPOT 1

Cochrans Pub
VS

DEPOT 1
Cochrans Pub
Wantashot

vs Sugar Daddys
Head On A Swivel
3s Company

GVH

The Cobbs

VS
VS
VS
VS

Double G BullShooter
DEPOT 1

Cochrans Pub
Wantashot

Sugar Daddys

at THREES COMPANY
at DEPOT
at DEPOT

at Double G

at DEPOT

at Cochrans Pub
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Genoa Vets Home
at THREES COMPANY
at DEPOT

vs Head On A Swivel atDouble G

vs 3s Company at DEPOT

vs GVH at DEPOT

VS The Cobbs at Cochrans Pub
vs Shameless at DEPOT

vs DEPOT 1 at Double G

vs Shameless at Cochrans Pub

VS The Cobbs at DEPOT

vs GVH at DEPOT

vs 3s Company at DEPOT

vs 3s Company at Double G

vs Head On A Swivel at Genoa Vets Home
Vs Sugar Daddys at DEPOT

vs Wantashot at DEPOT

vs Cochrans Pub at DEPOT

Double G BullShooter

at Cochrans Pub
at DEPOT



12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022

Week 13
12/15/2022

12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022

Week 14
12/22/2022

12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022

Week 15
12/29/2022

12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022

Week 16
1/05/2023

1/05/2023
1/05/2023
1/05/2023
1/05/2023
1/05/2023

Week 17
1/12/2023

1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023

Week 18
1/19/2023
1/19/2023

The Cobbs

Wantashot

Sugar Daddys
Head On A Swivel
3s Company

VS
VS
VS

Double G BullShooter
The Cobbs
Shameless

DEPOT 1

Cochrans Pub

Wantashot

Sugar Daddys
Head On A Swivel
3s Company

GVH

Double G BullShooter
Shameless

DEPOT 1

Cochrans Pub
Wantashot

Sugar Daddys
Head On A Swivel
3s Company

GVH

Double G BullShooter
DEPOT 1
Cochrans Pub

Wantashot

Sugar Daddys

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

DEPOT 1
Shameless
The Cobbs
GVH

vs GVH

3s Company
Head On A Swivel
Sugar Daddys
Wantashot

VS
VS
VS
VS

Double G BullShooter
Cochrans Pub

DEPOT 1

Shameless

The Cobbs

vs The Cobbs

GVH

3s Company
Head On A Swivel

Sugar Daddys

VS
VS
VS
VS

Double G BullShooter

Wantashot
Cochrans Pub

DEPOT 1

Shameless

Shameless

The Cobbs

GVH

3s Company
Head On A Swivel

at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at THREES COMPANY

at Double G

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Cochrans Pub

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at THREES COMPANY
at Genoa Vets Home

at Double G

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Cochrans Pub
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at THREES COMPANY
at Genoa Vets Home
at DEPOT

at Double G

at DEPOT

at Cochrans Pub
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT



1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023

Week 19
1/26/2023

1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023

Week 20
2/02/2023

2/02/2023
2/02/2023
2/02/2023
2/02/2023
2/02/2023

Week 21
2/09/2023

2/09/2023
2/09/2023
2/09/2023
2/09/2023
2/09/2023

Week 22
2/16/2023

2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023

Week 23
2/23/2023

2/23/2023
2/23/2023
2/23/2023
2/23/2023
2/23/2023

Week 24

Head On A Swivel

3s Company
GVH

The Cobbs
Shameless

DEPOT 1
Shameless
The Cobbs
GVH

3s Company

3s Company

Head On A Swivel Vs

Sugar Daddys
Wantashot
Cochrans Pub

VS
VS
VS
VS

vS Sugar Daddys
vs Wantashot

vs Cochrans Pub
vs DEPOT 1

Double G BulilShooter

at THREES COMPANY
at Genoa Vets Home
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

Double G BullShooter at DEPOT

Cochrans Pub
Wantashot

Sugar Daddys
Head On A Swivel

VS Double G BullShooter

GVH

vs The Cobbs
vs Shameless
vs DEPOT 1

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Genoa Vets Home
at THREES COMPANY

at THREES COMPANY
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Cochrans Pub

Double G BullShooter
DEPOT 1

Shameless

The Cobbs

VS
VS
VS
VS

Cochrans Pub
Wantashot

Sugar Daddys
Head On A Swivel

GVH

GVH

3s Company
Head On A Swivel
Sugar Daddys
Wantashot

Double G BullShooter

Cochrans Pub
DEPOT 1
Shameless
The Cobbs

vs 3s Company

Double G BullShooter

The Cobbs
Shameless
DEPOT 1
Cochrans Pub

vs Wantashot

Vs Sugar Daddys
vs Head On A Swivel

vs 3s Company
vs GVH

at Double G

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Genoa Vets Home

at Genoa Vets Home
at THREES COMPANY
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Double G

at Cochrans Pub
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT



3/02/2023
3/02/2023

3/02/2023
3/02/2023
3/02/2023
3/02/2023

Week 25
3/09/2023

3/09/2023
3/09/2023
3/09/2023
3/09/2023
3/09/2023

Week 26
3/16/2023

3/16/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023

Week 27
3/23/2023

3/23/2023
3/23/2023
3/23/2023
3/23/2023
3/23/2023

The Cobbs

GVH

3s Company
Head On A Swivel
Sugar Daddys

Double G BullShooter

Wantashot
Cochrans Pub
DEPOT 1
Shameless

Shameless

The Cobbs

GVH

3s Company
Head On A Swivel

VS
VS
VS
VS

Double G BullShooter

Sugar Daddys
Wantashot
Cochrans Pub
DEPOT 1

Double G BullShooter

Shameless
DEPOT 1
Cochrans Pub
Wantashot

vs Sugar Daddys
vs Head On A Swivel

vs 3s Company
vs GVH
vs The Cobbs

Double G BuliShooter

DEPOT 1
Cochrans Pub
Wantashot
Sugar Daddys

vs Head On A Swivel

vs 3s Company
vs GVH

VS The Cobbs
vs Shameless

at DEPOT

at Genoa Vets Home
at THREES COMPANY
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Double G

at DEPOT

at Cochrans Pub
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Genoa Vets Home
at THREES COMPANY
at DEPOT

at Double G

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Cochrans Pub
at DEPOT



