#### **RETH22 - Division A**

We	ek 1	
9/1	5/2022	)

ETATE	9/15/2022	DEPOT 1	VS	Double G BullShooter	at DEPOT
	9/15/2022	Shameless	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT
STATS	9/15/2022	The Cobbs	VS	Wantashot	at DEPOT
STATS	9/15/2022	GVH	VS	Sugar Daddys	at Genoa Vets Home
STATS	9/15/2022	3s Company	VS	Head On A Swivel	at THREES COMPANY

<b>Week 2</b> 9/22/2022				
9/22/2022	3s Company	VS	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	at THREES COMPANY
9/22/2022	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	GVH	at DEPOT
9/22/2022	Sugar Daddys	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT
9/22/2022	Wantashot	VS	Shameless	at DEPOT
9/22/2022	Cochrans Pub	VS	DEPOT 1	at Cochrans Pub

Week 3 9/29/2022				
9/29/2022	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	VS	Cochrans Pub	at Double G
9/29/2022	DEPOT 1	VS	Wantashot	at DEPOT
9/29/2022	Shameless	VS	Sugar Daddys	at DEPOT
9/29/2022	The Cobbs	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at DEPOT
9/29/2022	GVH	VS	3s Company	at Genoa Vets Home

Week 4 10/06/2022				
10/06/2022	GVH	VS	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	at Genoa Vets Home
10/06/2022	3s Company	VS	The Cobbs	at THREES COMPANY
10/06/2022	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	Shameless	at DEPOT
10/06/2022	Sugar Daddys	VS	DEPOT 1	at DEPOT
10/06/2022	Wantashot	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT

# Week 510/13/2022Double G BullShooterVSWantashotat Double G10/13/2022Cochrans PubVSSugar Daddysat Cochrans Pub10/13/2022DEPOT 1VSHead On A Swivelat DEPOT10/13/2022ShamelessVS3s Companyat DEPOT10/13/2022The CobbsVSGVHat DEPOT

	Week 6 10/20/2022				
l	10/20/2022	The Cobbs	VS	Double G BullShooter	at DEPOT
ı	10/20/2022	GVH	VS	Shameless	at Genoa Vets Home
1					

10/20/2022	3s Company	VS	DEPOT 1	at THREES COMPANY
10/20/2022	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT
10/20/2022	Sugar Daddys	VS	Wantashot	at DEPOT

Week 7
10/27/2022

	10/2//2022				
	10/27/2022	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	VS	Sugar Daddys	at Double G
l	10/27/2022	Wantashot	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at DEPOT
l	10/27/2022	Cochrans Pub	VS	3s Company	at Cochrans Pub
l	10/27/2022	DEPOT 1	VS	GVH	at DEPOT
l	10/27/2022	Shameless	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT

## Week 8 11/03/2022

11/03/2022				
11/03/2022	Shameless	VS	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	at DEPOT
11/03/2022	The Cobbs	VS	DEPOT 1	at DEPOT
11/03/2022	GVH	VS	Cochrans Pub	at Genoa Vets Home
11/03/2022	3s Company	VS	Wantashot	at THREES COMPANY
11/03/2022	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	Sugar Daddys	at DEPOT

#### Week 9 11/10/2022

11/10/2022				
11/10/2022	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at Double G
11/10/2022	Sugar Daddys	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
11/10/2022	Wantashot	VS	GVH	at DEPOT
11/10/2022	Cochrans Pub	VS	The Cobbs	at Cochrans Pub
11/10/2022	DEPOT 1	VS	Shameless	at DEPOT

## Week 10 11/17/2022

11/17/2022	Double G BullShooter	VS	DEPOT 1	at Double G
11/17/2022	Cochrans Pub	VS	Shameless	at Cochrans Pub
11/17/2022	Wantashot	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT
11/17/2022	Sugar Daddys	VS	GVH	at DEPOT
11/17/2022	Head On A Swivel	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT

# Week 11 12/01/2022

12/01/2022	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	VS	3s Company	at Double G
12/01/2022	GVH	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at Genoa Vets Home
12/01/2022	The Cobbs	VS	Sugar Daddys	at DEPOT
12/01/2022	Shameless	VS	Wantashot	at DEPOT
12/01/2022	DEPOT 1	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT

Week 12
12/08/2022

12/00/2022				
12/08/2022	<b>Cochrans Pub</b>	VS	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	at Cochrans Pub
12/08/2022		VS		at DEPOT

	Wantashot		DEPOT 1	
12/08/2022	Sugar Daddys	VS	Shameless	at DEPOT
12/08/2022	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT
12/08/2022	3s Company	VS	GVH	at THREES COMPANY

	eek <b>13</b> 2/15/2022				
	12/15/2022	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	VS	GVH	at Double G
	12/15/2022	The Cobbs	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
	12/15/2022	Shameless	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at DEPOT
	12/15/2022	DEPOT 1	VS	Sugar Daddys	at DEPOT
Ш	12/15/2022	Cochrans Pub	VS	Wantashot	at Cochrans Pub

Week 14 12/22/2022				
12/22/2022	Wantashot	VS	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	at DEPOT
12/22/2022	Sugar Daddys	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT
12/22/2022	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	DEPOT 1	at DEPOT
12/22/2022	3s Company	VS	Shameless	at THREES COMPANY
12/22/2022	GVH	VS	The Cobbs	at Genoa Vets Home

12/29/2022	
12/29/2022 Double G BullShooter Vs The Cobbs at Double G	
12/29/2022 Shameless vs GVH at DEPOT	
12/29/2022 DEPOT 1 Vs 3s Company at DEPOT	
12/29/2022 Cochrans Pub Vs Head On A Swivel at Cochrans Pub	
12/29/2022 Wantashot Vs Sugar Daddys at DEPOT	

Week 16 1/05/2023				
1/05/2023	Sugar Daddys	VS	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	at DEPOT
1/05/2023	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	Wantashot	at DEPOT
1/05/2023	3s Company	VS	Cochrans Pub	at THREES COMPANY
1/05/2023	GVH	VS	DEPOT 1	at Genoa Vets Home
1/05/2023	The Cobbs	VS	Shameless	at DEPOT

Week 17 1/12/2023				
1/12/2023	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	VS	Shameless	at Double G
1/12/2023	DEPOT 1	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT
1/12/2023	Cochrans Pub	VS	GVH	at Cochrans Pub
1/12/2023	Wantashot	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
1/12/2023	Sugar Daddys	VS	Head On A Swivel	at DEPOT

Week 18 1/19/2023		
1/19/2023	VS	at DEPOT

	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>		Double G BullShooter	,
1/19/2023	3s Company	VS	Sugar Daddys	at THREES COMPANY
1/19/2023	GVH	VS	Wantashot	at Genoa Vets Home
1/19/2023	The Cobbs	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT
1/19/2023	Shameless	VS	DEPOT 1	at DEPOT

Week 19
1/26/2023

1/26/2023 <b>DE</b>	EPOT 1 vs	Double G BullShooter	at DEPOT
1/26/2023 <b>Sh</b>	nameless vs	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT
1/26/2023 <b>Th</b>	<b>e Cobbs</b> vs	Wantashot	at DEPOT
1/26/2023 <b>G\</b>	<b>/H</b> vs	Sugar Daddys	at Genoa Vets Home
1/26/2023 <b>3s</b>	Company vs	Head On A Swivel	at THREES COMPANY

## Week 20 2/02/2023

THREES COMPANY
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
Cochrans Pub

## Week 21 2/09/2023

_,00,2	_0_0				
	2/09/2023	Double G BullShooter	VS	Cochrans Pub	at Double G
	2/09/2023	DEPOT 1	VS	Wantashot	at DEPOT
	2/09/2023	Shameless	VS	Sugar Daddys	at DEPOT
	2/09/2023	The Cobbs	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at DEPOT
	2/09/2023	GVH	VS	3s Company	at Genoa Vets Home

# Week 22 2/16/2023

2/16/2023	GVH	VS	Double G BullShooter	at Genoa Vets Home
2/16/2023	3s Company	VS	The Cobbs	at THREES COMPANY
2/16/2023	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	Shameless	at DEPOT
2/16/2023	Sugar Daddys	VS	DEPOT 1	at DEPOT
2/16/2023	Wantashot	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT

## Week 23 2/23/2023

2/23/2023	Double G BullShooter	VS	Wantashot	at Double G
2/23/2023	Cochrans Pub	VS	Sugar Daddys	at Cochrans Pub
2/23/2023	DEPOT 1	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at DEPOT
2/23/2023	Shameless	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
2/23/2023	The Cobbs	VS	GVH	at DEPOT

02/2023				
3/02/2023	The Cobbs	VS	Double G BullShooter	at DEPOT
3/02/2023	GVH	VS	Shameless	at Genoa Vets Home
3/02/2023	3s Company	VS	DEPOT 1	at THREES COMPANY
3/02/2023	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	Cochrans Pub	at DEPOT
3/02/2023	Sugar Daddys	VS	Wantashot	at DEPOT

<b>Week 25</b> 3/09/2023				
3/09/2023	Double G BullShooter	VS	Sugar Daddys	at Double G
3/09/2023	Wantashot	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at DEPOT
3/09/2023	Cochrans Pub	VS	3s Company	at Cochrans Pub
3/09/2023	DEPOT 1	VS	GVH	at DEPOT
3/09/2023	Shameless	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT

Shameless	VS	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	at DEPOT
The Cobbs	VS	DEPOT 1	at DEPOT
GVH	VS	Cochrans Pub	at Genoa Vets Home
3s Company	VS	Wantashot	at THREES COMPANY
<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	VS	Sugar Daddys	at DEPOT
	Shameless The Cobbs GVH 3s Company Head On A Swivel	The Cobbs Vs GVH Vs 3s Company Vs	The Cobbs Vs DEPOT 1  GVH Vs Cochrans Pub  3s Company Vs Wantashot

Week 27 3/23/2023				
3/23/2023	<b>Double G BullShooter</b>	VS	<b>Head On A Swivel</b>	at Double G
3/23/2023	Sugar Daddys	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
3/23/2023	Wantashot	VS	GVH	at DEPOT
3/23/2023	Cochrans Pub	VS	The Cobbs	at Cochrans Pub
3/23/2023	DEPOT 1	VS	Shameless	at DEPOT